
BAR 1

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

For the Quarter Ending 4th Quarter (CY 2OL2l

Department-: DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

Agency:

PROG RAM/ACfl V|TY/PROJ ECr
Performance

Measures

Physical

Target
Accomplishment Variance Remarks

(1) \z) (3) (4) (5) (6)

MFO 1- Providing Good National Road Network
throueh Maintenance Services

L. Length of National roads maintained

a) Routine maintenance according to
performance standards (qualitv. timeliness,

cost, and ouantitv)
- Carriageway

MVUC

GAA

Roadside
MVUC

GAA

b) Asset Preservation

l-. Preventive Maintenance
MVUC

GAA

km

km

km

km

km

km

32,2LL.97
3L,230.78

31,893.02

32,zLL.97
3]-,230.78

31,893.02

All year round

activity

All year round

activity
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P ROG RA M/ACTIVITY/P ROJ ECT

1.a Asphalt overlay

1.b Reblocking

GAA
2. 1 Rehabilitation/reconstruction
2.2 Upgrading from Asphalt to Concrete

(14s.47)

MFO 2 - Providing em"ctir@
through Construction Services

1. Leneth and % of National ,o.OiconlEiteE
according to standards, within project budget and
schedule

a) Unpaved roads paved
Two lanes

Four lanes
c) Roads Widened

Two lanes

L,025.57

187.94
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P ROG RAM/ACTTVITY/P ROJ ECT
Performance

Measures
Physical

Target
Accomplishment Variance Remarks

(1) {2t (3) (4) (s) (6)

Four lanes

d) New roads constructed/Road Opening

One lane

Two lanes

Four lanes

e) Others

Length andYo of National bridges constructed
according to standards, within project budget and

schedule

a) Temporary/weak bridges replaced w/
permanent bridges
1-. Fuperstructure
2. sub-structure
3. Others (approaches, Protection works etc.)

2.

b) Existing bridges reha bilitated/improved
1. superstructure
2. sub-structure
3. Others (approaches, Protection works etc.)

Widening
1. superstructure
2. sub-structure

c)

km

km

km

km

pr

l.m

l.m.

l.m.
l.m.

t3.42

30.35

L,293.82

1,501.38

7.63

3,347.32

6,085.33

2.00

7.63

2,047.50

4,483.95
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P ROG RAM/ACT|VIrY/P ROJ ECT
Performance

Measures

Physical

Target
Accomplishment Variance Remarks

(1) (2) (3) (4) (s) (6)

3. Others

d) New bridges/flyovers constructed

1. suoerstructure
2. sub-structure
, n+h^'. /-^^r^..hoc Drntortinn rrrnrk< ptr \

pr

l.m. 7,445.44 2,784.50

208.35

1,339.1.0

MFO 3 - Providing Flood Control Structure,

Maintenance & Construction Services

!. Repair/reha bilitation a nd ma intena nce of existi ng

dikes, revetment, waterways and drainage mains and

laterals within budget and schedule

a) dikes/seawall
b) revetment/sloPe Protection
c) waterways/creek (decloggi ng, desi lting,

dredging)
d) drainagb mains/laterals

e) floodgate/minidam
Construction of dikes, revetment and drainage mains

and laterals within budget and schedule
2.

a.

L.

2.

Major River Basins and Principal Rivers

dikes/seawall
revetment/sloPe Protection

l.m.

l.m.

cu.m.

l.m.
pr

l.m
l.m

10,620.25

20,092.00

54,498.00

13,997.50
49.00

L5,766.52
681.34

1,391.00
26,443.00

L,244.00

15,937.00

1.00

5,818.00

30,008.02

19,229.25)
6,351.00

(53,254.00)

1,939.50
(48.00)

(9,948.52)

29,325.68
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P ROG RAM/ACTIVIfi/PROJ ECT
Performance

Measures

Physical
Target

Accomplishment Variance Remarks

(1) (2) (3) (4) (s) (6)

3. waterways/creek (declogging, desilting,

dredging)

4. floodgate/mini dam

b. Drainage and Slope Protection along National

Road

1. dikes/seawall

2. revetment/slope protection

3. drainage mains/laterals

4. waterways/creek (declogging, desilting)

5. other fc structures/facilities (RCBC)

l.m.

pr

l.m.

Lm.

Lm.

cu.m.
pr

38,127.32

3,109.92

2.504.04

93,185.34

3.00

32,5L4.88

375.00

55,058.02

29,404.96

(2,L29.04)

MFO 4 - Providing Other Basic lnfrastructures through
Maintenance & Construction Services

A. Other Projects funded by the DPWH

1. Local Roads and Bridses

a) Length of local roads

constructed/rehabilitated
1. Paving of unPaved sections

2. Rehabilitation of paved sections

3. Widening
4. Construction

5. Regravelling

km

km

km

km

km

20.68

\.54
96,098.00

25.36

3.2s

1-.81

96,077.32
(1.s4)
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PROG RAM/ACTIVITY/P ROJ ECT
Performance

Measures

Physical

Target
Accomplishment Variance Remarks

(1) t2) {3) (4t (s) (b

6. Others

b) Length of local bridses

constructed/reha bi I itated

c) Provinces and Cities provided with

maintenance and road

safety devices (Special Local Road

'Fund/MVUC)

d) Mvuc)
Water Supplv

a) Water supply system constructed /
rehabilitated

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

b) Rain Water Collector/Retarding Basin

Repair and Maintenance of Other Public

Buildines

Allocation Proiects with ( Lump Sum)

a) No. of projects identified by Legislators

(CA funded by DPWH) (VllLP)

b) No. of projects provided with
Detailed Engineering

c) Public-Private Partnership (PPP)

Strategic SuPPort Fund

z.

3.

4.

km

l.m.

no.

p-l

pr
pr

no.

no.

82.00

L22.95

2L.O0

187.00
42.O0

L22.95

(40.00)

oH4,
ES WALIF{ R. ocAMPo

Director lV
SU

Submitted by: ED
CO-NTSTANTE A.

OIC-llire
tJl I lLgl -ll l-Ll rql SsLw

Bureau of Maintenanc Planning r of Constructionalce I
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